Closed Magnetic circuit structure allows high density mounting while
High Current Ferrite Chip Bead Ferrite Chip Bead Offer High Frequency Noise Suppression in High Current DC power Lines.
FEATURES
HCB2012 Series
Closed Magnetic circuit structure allows high density mounting while
preventing crosstalk.
Extremely high reliability due to entirely monolithic construction.
Low DC resistance structure of electrode to prevent wasteful electric power

DCR
(Ohm)max.
120±25% 100 2000 0.10
3000
Rated Current
(mA)max.
100
Test Frequency
(MHz)
lmpedance
(Ohm)
HCB2012KF-300T30
Part Number
0.0430±25%
HCB2012KF-121T20
HCB2012KF-800T30 80±25%
HCB2012KF-601T10 600±25% 100 1000 0.20
HCB2012KF-151T20 150±25% 100 2000 0.10
HCB2012KF-471T10 470±25% 100 1000 0.20
1000
0.10
0.20
100 2000
100
HCB2012KF-221T20 220±25%
HCB2012KF-301T10 300±25%
Derating Curve
For the ferrite chip bead which withstanding current over 1.5A, as
the operating temperature over 85℃ the derating currentthe operating temperature over 85℃, the derating current
information is necessary to consider with. For the detail derating